NOM

Jorba Martinez, Francesc

Bolsa Minguillon, J. Joaguin

Ribes Roea, Jordi

Hernandez Romero, Anionic

Chatles Companys, Raul

Artigas Guillamon, Alberto

Margaleft Fsmel, Juan Lluis

Guixe Esteve, Llorens

Carcelle Fibla, Francisco

Macip Fite, Josep Maria

Sanchez Valero, Angel

Pifarre Abad, Marc

Setien Aguilera, Jose

Dominguez Alonso, J. Luis

Aparicio Izquierdo, Tomas

Riu Gonzalez, David

Campan Ortiz, Juan Pedro

Atares (zomez, Daniel

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA

F CLASS 200M

TORRES DE SEGRE 9 DE MAIG DE 2015

HORA INICI

9:00

1R ENTRADA 2° ENTRADA 3% ENTRADA

100,17
100,14
100,18
100,18
100,11
100,15
100,09
100,10
100,16
98,13
88,12
95,12
87,08
85,04
89,03
0,00
0,00
0,00

100,10
100,19
99,18
100,18
100,11
99,12
100,12
98,16
97,10
97,08
99,12
85,07
86,07
84,06
86,09
0,00
0,00
0,00

100,11
99,10
99,13
98,11
97,12
97,10
96,10
97,14
95,11
98,10
93,07
95,07
92,04
91,03
93,01

0,00
0,00
0,00

HORA FINAL

TOTAL

dns
dns
dns

300,38
299,34
288,50
288,44
249734
288,37
286,31
295,40
293,37
293,32
290,31
286,28
285,19
280,13
278,13




{

W
et

NOM

Sanchez Perez, Antonio

Roman Saumell, Sadurni

Riu Ferrer, Anna Maria

Diaz Rose, Francisco

Monells Lopez, Joan

Ripoll Ferreres, Joan

Martorell Solanilla. Joan

Volart Oliveras, Josep Maria

Serra Montero, David

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA

F CLASS 200M

TORRES DE SEGRE 2 DE MAIG DE 2015

HORA INICH

9:00

17 ENTRADA 27 ENTRADA 3% ENTRADA

100,18
100,18
100,14
96,09
97,12
99,14
96,05
99,08
24,00

100,16
100,15
100,11
100,15
100,18
160,15
98,12
84,02
85,03

100,18
100,15
97,06
100,18
98,10
96,04
96,07
97,10
83,02

HORA FINAL

TOTAL

300,52
300,48
297,31
296,42
295,40
29533
290,24
290,20
192,05



